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HALO News is back.........
Just easing back into things after the long hot summer break.
Lots coming up over the next few weeks, including......

HALO AGM......
This year's AGM is on Saturday 29th September at 3.30pm, and is being held in the Sports Centre at the King George V playing fields
Cottingham,
If you have any agenda items please contact Paul Simmons by the 15th September.

HALO Urban Club Championships........
The HUCC will be held at the SYO Attercliffe event in Sheffield on Sunday 23rd September. Online entries are available via Fabian4
until 21/9, with limited eod.

HALO Pub League..........
The Pub League is returning shortly for the autumn season.
The first of six events is at Beverley North on Tuesday 25th September.

Events Coming Up................
Saturday 15th September, EBOR - Knavesmire
Sunday 16th September, SLOW - London City Race
Saturday 22nd September, SROC - Lancs Uni Sprints
Sunday 23rd September, SYO- Attercliffe Urban inc HALO Club Champs
Tuesday 25th September, HALO - Pub League  Bev North
Saturday 29th September, HALO - Score Event Cottingham 1pm
Saturday 29th September, HALO - AGM Cottingham 3.30pm
Tuesday 2nd October, HALO - Pub League Broughton
Saturday 6th October, HALO - Humber Bridge Country Parkrun event
Sunday 7th October, LEI- Shepshed urban, or SELOC Liverpool Uni 
Saturday 20th October, HALO - Gainsborough Urban

Useful links.............
Websites of clubs and associations frequently mentioned in the HALO newsletter.
AIRE, CLARO, CLOK, DVO, EBOR, EPOC, FABIAN, LEI, LOG, NOC, SYO, YHOA

Postcards.....

WOC Spectator Control

George Van Dam and
John Butler reigned
supreme in the Lakes Highland Coo
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